SF Series 800-5400 MHz
Multi strike, 50 Ohm, dc blocked filter design (no gas tube) surge arrestor. Excellent intermod and loss performance at high frequency.
SF-800 Series 800-1400 MHz
Power Rating: 500W: 800-1400 MHz
SF-1200 Series 1200-2500 MHz
Power Rating: 300W: 1200-2500 MHz
SF-2000 Series 2000-3500 MHz
Power Rating: 300W: 2000-3500 MHz
SF-5000 Series 5000-5400 MHz
Power Rating: 100W: 5000-5400 MHz
SF-5400 Series 5400-5800 MHz
Power Rating: 100W: 5400-5800 MHz
Filter Type Surge Suppressors
The majority of energy generated by a lightning strike falls in the frequency range from dc
to 1 MHz. Surge energy above 500 MHz generated by either stepped leaders or the main